15/5/0010	.	A16 121	181	THE SY LIKE	
CONTRACT COURSE	CC V /	180 15	40111	IN IDAC:	
Surveyor:	AO MAN DOI	ASSIGNMENT 73	-1.V	Date / Time :	84
THE CONTRACT OF A PARTY.	Α.		3	Registered in Merimen:	MIXIN
Pre-assign / CCU	A 2188 Q12				01
Insured Vehicle N	2000(-1)	CI	aim No.		
Name of Insured	. Word Story When	Po	blicy No. :	15000 727	4
2_0				Cubar Fores	te
Insured Tel No.	HP:	V . 6	ake/Model :	De ales valo	
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A : 181	7.1	ace of Acciden	: Anchov vale	
Is driver the owne	1 01. 1	dent			
If NO, Driver Na Driver Tel	No.: 95478789 (VIL:)	and the second s	GIA REPORT	yes / NO ; TP GIA REPOR 56 Final 7 Yes	
GBL 757	6Y → -	→			
n nene				The same of the sa	
INSRS: WSP: MAIL	wtow Sinsrs:		INSRS: WSP:	INSRS WSP	
H H Let	H H Tel:	A A	Tel:	A Tel:	
Linbility: RMKS:	Linbility: RMKS:	W -W	Liability : RMKS:	Linbili	
Date/Time	BAIKS.		RAINS.	RMKS	
Date Line	C - av-l u			STAGE	DATE (BIG
200	(AVC 75767) - X : (UD	3814 A -X		Von-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE / PIC
waln				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
10.00				Non-Reporting Str (Fixal): Notification Str (17 non-pickup):	
		72 93		11/11 \ 1011E	8
31/1/18	confirm acydent details	· Inform 7P c	-	After call fir to OL / UNI	
	letter and out			Pocumentation Check List: Ha	ndler Typist
	Ronding 02 counter cla	A. WALL		Notification ltt (if non-pickup) After call ltr to OI:	V
	2	11.00.1		Authorisation To Act:	
	Mr 7an 9681 6820			Release Voucher:	
	4.4. 5000 0	I had by held		Final Repair Bill	
	9183 5887 - Chioc.	(0) 2 DECNO		Dar Rental Invoice Fowing Invoice	
25/7/19	Alter (ratherba) on tool of	for Ol wathors	. 02	TA / GIA :	=
	- AlG (Kathylm) as led +	D.	* 0	Medical Bill:	
			1	PTR:	
22/8/19	BOTH PARTIES SHARE EBUAL BUAM	IE FOR CAUSING TH	E CELLISION !	Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
121919	FILE DASS to SULMIT UP	PENFICON LINGILITY		F 21 To 1	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE		t By:		Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others:	
FINALIZATION		firm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost: L-S	S\$ 5/300 (A days) Red	uction: 46 %		Email	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with	1.1		Email Call	
Final Liability: Repair Cost:	% St (Agreed / Assessed) BOI	LAS/N No.: htt 3:	3(6)	f NO or B 28, Ass. Lin	f P note to
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ (days)			Ally (Norrigh)>	WIT FID
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS (S x days)			- July 10 30 01	m = 2
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S x days)	A. ALTO, P. C. GOLANO, ALTO,		COMEY IN	Ta
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	LOR + LOU LOR + LOI	[Tick only one]		100	#
Medical:	S\$			1) Claim status. (orma) Reject/	Private Settle
Disbursement:		Tow/ Independent)		2) Report Format	
Legal Cost	22	22		3) Survey fee: \$ 25	Ō
Total: FINAL PAYMENT	SS Global Sum S Date/Time: Confirm with:	S:			
				imet Catt	
Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	51 Name 1: SS Name 2:				
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:				

ASSIGNMENT

From:	Date:	Veh No: GBCBZGY.	Yr Regn: 2811 Sep 1.
Estimated Cos	t.	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus Van L	orry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD/TP/WS/	/TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Veh	hicle No:	Make: Nissan Uruan	ac 2953
at Workshop in	n/s	Colour Grey.	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of		Sp.Reading 17055	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:		Eng/No:	
Policy No.		CINO: JAIMG4E	2520796622
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burn	t
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked	/ Burnt or
(Client's Rec	(bood)	Brake: In Other / Jammed / Leaked	/ Burnt or
Make of Veh:		Modi: (Nil) / S/Rim / STD A/Rim o	
			215 C
(Policy Cond	fition)	R: 185 F	-15 -
	veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA	
teba	ir at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	hxxis
Bal. or Market	Value:	Front	Rear
IDAC Accident	t Rport: Consistent? Yes or No	R/Bal. 06 mm	R/Bal. 06 mm
GIA / PR Sec	en: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 06 mm	L/Bal. 06 mm
Est. Repairs:	9 days Res. Yes or No	D.O.A.	0.0.1 73/07/18.
Lum Sum:	⇒0 % 3 Val. Yes or No		Solution.
CA / REV	/ REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages Frt / Rear / O/S	N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date:	Vehicle: IN / OUT Person Contacted:		Control of the stand stand for another trans-
Date / Time	Action / Instruction	The U/C / Ghassis frame / boo	ly Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time	TP AIG.		
12/10/18	(mfjvm US \$ 5300.00 with	1 9 wastry days	
	MV . 251C	~ ~	
	MV: 251C PV: 10.2K Net: 14.81C		1 Deal to Meso Go
	Wed: 11.91		(Red- \$11451.47
			00 ()
atticipant of the law		ACT TOTAL WINE CO. (1947)	
Elone/Terse, File Pu	. From Report	Days Of Repair:	
Date/Time, File Re		Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: Transposation.
	Add Fee	: Site Insp. (\$	3+185 SI
7)		Interview (\$) Photos
Report Form	mat :	Tech Invs (\$) Citings
Lump Sum		Weekend (\$	
The state			16987
			10011

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376 Reg. No: 201427944N

TO

(8 93 10) 10 (20 Y

: AIG

DATE

: 23-Jul-18

ATTENTION

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

ESTIMATE REPORT : .

VEHICLE DETAILS

Vivion.

VEHICLE NO

: GBC2526Y

MODEL

: NISSAN URVAN

Aff: Adrian Ling

CHASSIS NO

JN1M64E7520786622

ACCIDENT DETAILS

DATE : 18-Jul-18

TIME : 08:20-RS

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : JACK LI

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	ľ	PRICE	PRICE		
1	FRONT DOOR RH Dented.	1	s	1,250,00	s	1,350.00	
2	FRONT DOOR PILLAR RH REY	-1	5	1,189.00	s	1,189.00	
3	REAR SLIDING DOOR RH PISTENTED	1	s	1,530,00	\$	1,530.00	
4	REAR SLIDING DOOR STEP PANEL RH PANE	1	s	420.00	s	420.00	
5	REAR SLIDING DOOR INNER BOARD	1	s	290.00	\$	290,00	
6	REAR SLIDING DOOR HINGE MEAN	1	ş	90.00	s	90.00	
7	REAR SLIDING DOOR HINGE CATCH	1	s	80.00	s	80.00	
8	REAR SLIDING DOOR LOCK Dany	5	s	290.00	s	1,450,00	
9	REAR SLIDING DOOR CATCH 7	5	\$	168.20	s	831.00	
10	REAR SLIDING DOOR WEATHERSTIP	1	s	240.00	s	240.00	
11	REAR SLIDING DOOR RAILLING RH	1	\$	872.60	s	872.60	
12	REAR SLIDING DOOR RAILLING ROLLER Beat	1	s	111,00	s	111.00	
13	REAR SIDE PANEL RH Distorted	1	\$	2,101,30	s	2.101:30	
14	REAR SIDE PANEL RH (INNER) Remis	1	\$	1,871.70	\$	1.871.70	

4756

TOTAL PRICE

12,426,60

428040

LESS 10%

1,242.66

SUB TOTAL PRICE

11,183.94

SIN	DESCRIPTION		DESCRIPTION		QTY	UNI	S'NETT	TOTA	AL S/NETT
1	FRONT SUIDING DOOR INNER BOARD CLIPS	(SET)	1	s	20.00	\$	20.00		
2	REAR SIDE PANEL SEALANT RH 2,	M	1	5	150.00	\$	150.00		
3	REAR SIDE PANEL SEALANT RH (INNER)	New	1	s	150.00	s	150.00		

20

TOTAL

\$ 320.00

CLAIM DETAIL C. LARGUD AND CODAY DAINTING (FROM

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	TION PRICE		COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	s	2,600:06	° nuo	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	5	2,000.00	1000	
3	WIRING CHECK	\$	80,00	30	
4	TRANFER FRONT DOOR MECHANISM	S	120.00	80	
5	TRANFER FRONT SLIDING DOOR MECHANISM	S	120:00	80	
6	REMOVE AND REFIX PETROL TANK TO FACILIATATE FENDER REPLACEMENT	S	80.00	×	
7	TRANFER INNER ITEM FOR REPAIR	S	250.00	X	

2390

TOTAL

\$ 5,250.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

10 90 10110149 1

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$

11,503.94

TOTAL LABOUR COST: S

5,250,00

TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$

16,753.94

total: 6690.40.

APPROVED DETAILS

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before latter spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary nemis) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

EXCESS

NO. OF WORKING DAYS:
RE-SURVEY :
PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM :
DATE & TIME OF SURVEY :
SURVEYED BY :

CONTACT NUMBER FAX NUMBER

(3 95 (9) (9) 49 (

> Back to OneMotoring

- Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	3671C
Vehicle Details	MINISTER OF STREET, ST
Vehicle No.:	GBC2526Y
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended De-registration Date:	23 Jul 2018
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	URVAN PANEL LWB 3.0 5DR 4AT ABS A/B 2WD
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2011
Engine No.:	ZD30293849K
Chassis No.:	JN1MG4E25Z0796622
Maximum Power Output:	
Open Market Value:	\$30,675.00
Original Registration Date:	21 Sep 2011
First Registration Date:	21 Sep 2011
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1.534.00
Intended PARE Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	(4)
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended SOE Rebute Details	
COE Expiry Date:	20 Sep 2021
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Pald:	\$31,089.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$10,226.00
Total Rebate Amount: information contained herein is correct as at 23 Jul 2018	\$10,226.00

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 6 June, 2019 10:51 AM

To: Cheok, Lee Wai

Cc: Admin A; Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: #6724275073SG003#023# LKK ref: CC6/AIG1801348I/Awa // Accident

involving SLK 8815A and GBC 2526Y on 18.7.2018

Dear Kathlyn,

We refer to the email below.

We had spoken to OI's workshop (New Hock Teck Motor Pte ltd) till date there is no update on PD claim. Workshop mention that OI has a witness, we are waiting for the SD from OI's witness.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: <u>Vivianlau@lkkauto.com</u> fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Cheok, Lee Wai [mailto:Cheok.Leewai@aig.com]

Sent: Thursday, 6 June, 2019 10:42 AM

To: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <vivianlau@lkkauto.com>

Cc: CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

<Joylrene@lkkauto.com>

Subject: #6724275073SG003#023# LKK ref: CC6/AIG1801348I/Awa // Accident involving SLK 8815A and GBC 2526Y

on 18.7.2018

Dear Vivian,

Further to Joy's email of 9 April 2019, kindly let us have an update of the PD claim.

The lawyer of the BI's claim is chasing for offer.

Thank you.

Regards,

Kathlyn Cheok

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way AIG Building #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +64191880 | Fax +68357416 cheok.leewai@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

AIG Asia Pacific won General Insurance Company of the Year at the 22nd Asia Insurance Industry Awards. Click here to find out more

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use

From: Cheok, Lee Wai

Sent: Tuesday, 9 April 2019 1:49 PM

To: 'Joy Irene (LKKAuto)' < Joylrene@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <vivianlau@lkkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-

a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: #6724275073SG003#023# LKK ref: CC6/AIG1801348I/Awa // Accident involving SLK 8815A and GBC 2526Y

on 18.7.2018

Dear Joy,

Thank you for your email.

Do you have the contact details of our insured's workshop who is helping insured in his claim? If yes, kindly let me have the same in order for me to liaise with them.

Thank you.

Regards,

Kathlyn Cheok
AIG
Complex Claims Examiner
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way AIG Building #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +64191880 | Fax +68357416 cheok.leewai@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

AIG Asia Pacific won General Insurance Company of the Year at the 22nd Asia Insurance Industry Awards. Click here to find out more

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto) [mailto:JoyIrene@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 8 April 2019 3:14 PM

To: Cheok, Lee Wai < Cheok. Leewai@aig.com>

Cc: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) < vivianlau@lkkauto.com >; CS A Team < cs-a@lkkauto.com >; Admin A < admin-

a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: #6724275073SG003#023# LKK ref: CC6/AIG1801348I/Awa // Accident involving SLK 8815A

and GBC 2526Y on 18.7.2018

Caution: External Email

Hi Kathlyn,

This is handled by my colleague Ms. Vivian.

Status: Pending on OI's claim status against TP.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

From: Cheok, Lee Wai [mailto:Cheok.Leewai@aig.com]

Sent: Monday, 8 April 2019 2:57 PM

To: Olivia Lau (LKKAuto) <olivialau@lkkauto.com>; Joy Irene (LKKAuto) <JoyIrene@lkkauto.com>

Cc: CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: #6724275073SG003#023# LKK ref: CC6/AIG1801348I/Awa // Accident involving SLK 8815A and GBC 2526Y

on 18.7.2018 Importance: High

URGENT

Dear Joy,

I refer to Olivia's email of 10 March 2019.

Kindly let us have an update urgently.

Thank you.

Regards,

Kathlyn Cheok

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78.Shenton Way AIG Building #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +64191880 | Fax +68357416 cheok.leewai@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

AIG Asia Pacific won General Insurance Company of the Year at the 22nd Asia Insurance Industry Awards. Click here to find out more

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use

From: Olivia Lau (LKKAuto) [mailto:olivialau@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Sunday, 10 March 2019 2:12 PM

To: Cheok, Lee Wai < Cheok.Leewai@aig.com >; Joy Irene (LKKAuto) < JoyIrene@lkkauto.com >

Cc: CS A Team < cs-a@lkkauto.com >; Admin A < admin-a@lkkauto.com >

Subject: [AIG]: #6724275073SG003#023# LKK ref: CC6/AIG1801348I/Awa // Accident involving SLK 8815A and GBC

2526Y on 18.7.2018

LKK Ref: CC6/AIG18013481/Awa3

Hi Kathlyn,

We will get back to you soon.

Joy - please take over. Thanks.

Best Regards.

Olivia Lau | Admin Manager

LKK Auto Consultants

phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>ollylalau@ikkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Bik 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)



From: Cheok, Lee Wai [mailto:Cheok.Leewai@aig.com]

Sent: Friday, 8 March, 2019 3:57 PM

To: CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: #6724275073SG003#023# LKK ref: CC6/AIG1801348I/Awa // Accident involving SLK 8815A and GBC 2526Y

on 18.7.2018

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Reference to my email of 11 January 2019, kindly let me have an update urgently.

Regards,

Kathlyn Cheok

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way AIG Building #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +64191880 | Fax +68357416 cheok.leewai@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

AIG Asia Pacific won General Insurance Company of the Year at the 22nd Asia Insurance Industry Awards. Click here to find out more

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use

From: Cheok, Lee Wai [mailto:Cheok.Leewai@aig.com]

Sent: Friday, 11 January 2019 10:06 AM

To: cs-a@lkkauto.com

Subject: #6724275073SG003#023# LKK ref: CC6/AIG1801348I/Awa // Accident involvign SLK 8815A and GBC 2526Y

on 18.7.2018 Importance: High

Dear Vivian,

I refer to the above matter and to your email of 7 August 2018 to AIG (CCU).

From:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

To: Cc: Rumli, Sharizah: Admin A

Md Noor, Norsiah; Quek, Joyceline-CH; Paramchand, Varsha; Mutalip, Nurashikin

Subject:

RE: FC CLAIM OC: 6724275073SG (AGENT ALVIN 96856820)

Date:

Thursday, August 16, 2018 1:42:20 PM

Dear All.

We refer to the above matter.

We had Spoken to OI Agent. Mr Tan (968506820) OI no cctv no evidence. OI gt claim TP. as agree with Mr Tan we will wait for OI TP claim settled and see what NTUC offer.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Laul Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: Vivianlau@lkkauto.coml fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 |

S(408933)

As I have received a BI claim from the driver of GBC 2526Y from his appointed solicitors, kindly let me have the status of the matter on your side.

Thank you.

Regards,

Kathlyn Cheok AIG Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way AIG Building #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +64191880 cheok.leewai@aig.com | www.aig.sg

AIG Asia Pacific won General Insurance Company of the Year at the 22nd Asia Insurance Industry Awards.

<u>Click here to find out more</u>

IMPORTANT NOTICE

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

STATUTORY DECLARATION

1, YEO WEE WONG. (NRIC No. \$1113038J.) of BLK 315B ANCHORVALE ROAD #95-166 8542315 (please state address) do solemnly and sincerely declare as follows:-

On 18/07/2018, at about 0825am. I heard a collision from my house and realised there was an accident involving SLD8815A and GBG2526Y along the multi storey carpark entrance. I then left my house and went over wanting to offer my assistance.

At the scene, I proceeded to talk to the driver of GBC2526Y and he told me that he was evading a stationary vehicle parked on the left side of his lane near the rubbish chute of BLK 313C. He drove against the fraffic without checking for oncoming traffic which in turn collided into SLD8815A which was traveling within her own lane.

There was another passenger in GBC2528Y who had witnessed the accident. He was the employee of the company of the driver. He told me that the driver had driven against the traffic to overtake the stationary vehicle parked at the left side of his lane near to the rubbish chute area.

My puzzling questions would be as follows:

- If he had travelled on his lane as he claimed and then after being hit on the right portion of his vehicle, how
 could be have landed up in the middle of both lane? Chances are likely that he was travelling on the
 opposite direction. His vehicle landed in the middle of both land due to the impact.
- 2. At this T-junction where the collision took place, there is only one mirror placed to assist vehicles coming out from the carpark and not two mirrors. This only shows vehicle turning out from the carpark will need to look at mirror for upcoming vehicle from the right side first. As such, SLD6815A has the right of way in her own lane.
- From the position of GBC2526Y after the collision, it is claimed by the driver to be the exact hitting point of
 the collision. Then he implies that SLD8815A was heading straight out of the carpark towards the mirror and
 the opposite block which is illogical.

Tye tried to go to the police station to lodge for a witness statement however police advised me to write a witness statement and submit to insurance company first before they take further actions if necessary.

I make this sciemn declaration by virtue of the provisions of the Caths and Declarations Act (Cap.211), and subject to the penalties provided by that Act for the making of false statements in statutory declarations, conscientiously believing the statements contained in this declaration to be true in every particular.

DECLARED by

(a) SE (VDSE)

at Singapore on this

at " Jany 2019

Before me.

A Commissioner for Oatha



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18013481/Awa3

01 August 2018

Wong Siang Woen Blk 314C Anchorvale Link #09-165 Singapore 543314

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 8815A & GBC 2526Y ON 18/07/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Kindly note that we have reviewed this matter and would like to advise that you and/or your authorized driver may not be absolved from blame for this accident.

If you have evidence/information to proof that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us have them in writing within the next 10 days i.e. by 13/08/2018, after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Vivian Lau Case Handler DID: 6841 8625 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 201427944N)

Date

: 12/10/2018

Your Ref

: SLD8815A

To

: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Attn

: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm,

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE GBC2526Y & SLD8815A ON 18/07/2018 AT ANCHORVALE ROAD CARPARK, BLK 315B.

We refer to the above matter.

Attached copies of the following for your kind perusal:

- Proforma Bill No.188326 @ S\$5,671.00 (Inclusive Of 7% GST)
- Loss of Use @ S\$1,200.00 (10 Days x S\$120)
- LTA Search @ SS29.00
- 4) Authorisation to Act
- GIA Report

Hope the above is in order and kindly let us have your confirmation soon.

Tax invoice will be issue upon amount finalized.

Thank You.

Yours faithfully,

Sharon Chia

HP: 9188 6931

E-mail: mg3solution@gmail.com



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)

PROFORMA BILL

Bill To:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #07-12 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Bill No: 188326

Date: 12-October-2018

Vehicle Number: GBC 2526Y

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation \$ 5,30 (Lump Sum)	QTY	CLAIM	AMOUNT
BEFORE GST 5,300		To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation	5,300.00
7% GST 37			5,300.00 371.00

Tax Invoice will be issue upon amount finalised.

Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis with sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceeding. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Co's stamp & Authorised Signature

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 (South Wing) #02-03B Vicom Inspection Centre, Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 GST Reg. No.: 201427944N

MOTOR CLAIM DISCHARGE

IN SURED:	Quantum	Automan	in Pte	ud			
CAR/LORR	Y/CYCLE: REG NO	6862526	Sy PO	LICY N	0:		
	CLAIM NO:	-					
	1/WE	confirm that X	/ we have tak	en del	ivery of Ca	r / Lorry / Motor Cycle	e
Registered	No	GBC 25-	16 Y			from the repaire	
							213,
				201110001000	******************		*****
						ehicle was Involved o	
about the	day of	20		en con	npleted to	my / our satisfaction,	and tha
	no further claim						
,	no nanana alam	on the above to	zilipaliy ili ne	specti	nereor.		
			/	PIE			
			(WIN)	3	-)		
Date:		Signature	e: [5]	MUTH	?/		
o's Stamp		NOIC NO					
oo a o tarrip.		WRIC NO.					
	23/4/	lonis . Pf 1		vel	nicle (m	33/4/2017	
	29/41	yell fort	ry	-72	A (100	01/8/2015	
					106	10 days = #1	20
						+ # / DON	



GENERAL INSUITANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00. Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-110760

Dat enf Request:

19/07/2018

Your Ref No:

WALK IN EU

96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD 62/64 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 SINGAPORE 417893

Dear Sin/Madam,

Your Vehicle No:

GBC2526Y

Date of Accident:

18/07/2018

Place of Accident:

ANCHORVALE RD

Involving Vehicle No: SLD8815A

DESCRIPTION	
	AMOUNT (SS)
E-File Search Fee (Public)	14.02
GST Amount	
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	0.98
rotat Artiodit Dide (GG1 Inclusive)	15.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-110762

Dateof Request:

19/07/2018

Your Ref No:

WALK IN EU

96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD 62/84 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 SINGAPORE 417893

DearSir/Madam

Date of Accident:

18/07/2018

Vehide No:

GBC2528Y

Place of Accident.

ANCHORVALE ROAD CARPARK, BLK 315B

Involving Vehicle No: SLD8315A

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested:

DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	PER DOC (SS)	IQTY	AMOUNT (SS)
SLD8815A	ANCHORVALE ROAD CARPARK, BLK 315B			13.08
GSTAmount				0.92
Total Amount Du	e (GST Inclusive)			14.00

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Name	: Buantum Automatio	n Pte Utd	
Address	: 9 SENDED DRIVE		
	SINGAPORE 758197	<u>+ </u>	
Contact No	ŧ		
TO:	AIG ASIA PACIFIC	Instrume	
Dear Sirs,	VOLVING GBC 2526 Y	AND SLO88/5A	ON 18/07/2018
	ANCHORVALL FOAT		
Please note th	nat I have assigned all compens	ations monies due to me/us in	the above said accident
accident to M,	authorize you to release all con /S MG SOLUTION PTE LTD and i n I had authorized to collect the	npensation monies pertaining t forward your settlement chequi e said compensation monies.	o the above-mentioned e to M/S MG SOLUTION
Thank you		,	
ON PTE LES		f	
Signature of C	aimant	Witness By	20 mm 14 mm 2 m 2 mm 2 mm 2 mm 2 mm 2 mm 2



Provided always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect my further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

of 9	SENOLO	DRIVE	SINTH	PORT 7	58197	_(n =	10 + 17 Tax	harry	(addman)
OWNER	of	GBC	25264	(Va	hicle	po 1	hor	ahu:	suthorize
	W 67	SOLUTION	PTE	470		6.69(47)	1101	ouy	201H01F2
("the wo	orkshop") t	o act for	ma wit	7 (68080	t to my	claim	ier rat	nair or	ests and/or
rental a	nd/er less	Of USB (*c	claim") :	for my ve	ahicla n	0 61	3075	76 Y	first war
damage	ed pursuan	t to the a	ccident	which o	courred	on 18	laton	18 1	late) -l
	ALMCHIOK	VALLE	ROAD	CATERA	KK, B	LK315	P.		/l===#- >
involvin	g vehicle n	o/s	SL	D 88124	P		(the a	ccident")
l furthe behalf l	r ecknowie s on a with	edge the	t any s	ettlemer	nt the v	worksh	op me	≧y rea	ich on my isls (nscfar
as the d	irivar/oyane	r/Insurer	ent to a	other ve	hiclə/s i	s conc	erned		SIS ILISCIST
	Deleg Hale		5.04.5000	nna.					
	Date Hills		ay	01	(m	onth) 2	0	(yea	r)
	STON PTE	3)	asy	of	(m	onth) 2	MAS	(yea	r)

Provided always that this disphered of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect my further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.



RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"Wall_		Miles was a second	
have reached an agree	ment with the appointed sun	(the Workshop)	nereby confirm that well
William III Commission of the	(*name	of successful was a pac	inc insurance Pte. Ltd.
\$\$(repair costs), SS	Consulveyor) with respect	to the amount claimed for
for yehicle no.	that was damage	(loss of tisa/rental) 88	(search feas)
co(data) elon	3	to the same to the s	percent which occurred
vehicle no/s			(location) involving
	()		
This is pursuant to the insp	ection conducted on	(data)	ot "tire weekshoo"
		(08/9)	at the workshop
We/I confirm that we/I are/a	am authorized by the owner		("third marks at atmosphis
OF ABILIDIE LIOT	to make the claim as s	et out in the above nara	mench and word house Auto-
authority to settle the matte	er on his/her behalf in a manner	that well deem fit. Well a	onlose barein the letter of
authority given by "the third	party claiment*.		House stateth file letter of
We/I further confirm that w	re/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pac	ific Insurance Pte. Ltd for	all damages loss and/or
expense that they will or hi	ave already incurred in the even	t that "the third party cloir	an demages, loss and/or
agreement lodges a further	claim against the former for an	v loss and evnenese suffic	send northing above said
repairs and/or rental and/or	loss of use pursuant to the dan	nace to	men beiraming to costs of
of the accident.			(versole no.) as a result
Well confirm that the agre	ement reached above is in full	and final settlement of an	v claim of the third serve
merupur Norscaur to the S	ccident and that further this satti	ament is reached on a will	hout prejudice and without
admission of liability basis.			
This agreement is subjec	to the application of Singapo	re law and the Singapo	re Courts have exclusive
jurisolication over any dispu	ts arising out of the same.		
	-Au-W-HP-Env		
129	sted thisday of	(risorth) 20(yee	r)
		75104	
		(South of	
		2 MAS	LTD
Signed by AIG appointed a	(min)(hi)	Washington and the same of the	*)
- Five of vio shining 2	nivelor	Chopped & Signatory	"the workshop"

Contract of

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Revoked / No settlement

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Subm	tted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	25 Jul 2018 Edit Reg		23 Jul 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$5,300.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$5,300. View Rpt	1774		Pending f Report Cancel Ca		
,	tain	∏ R	eference	Claim C	etails	Γ	Documen	ts	Show All	
CLAIM SU	FOLDER D	ETAILS		18/05	[Cr	eated t	y adjuster]			
Insured:	Wong Siz	ing Woen, ID: S	8061158G							
Main Claimant:	QUANTU	M AUTOMATION	PTE LTD, Co. Re	g. No.: 197903667	10					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	GBC252	26Y		Date			08:00 - :59 and 27 Days Fr	rom LTA Reg Da	te (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type:	TP / 672	24275073SG		Policy Note	/Cover 180	0055554	4 (Comprehensi	ve)	4	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLD8815	A			Dicy No. 3086785467-01COMP					
				Exces	5					
Repairer:	MG Solut	ion Pte Ltd (HQ)	23 Kaki Bukit Aver	nue 4 #02-03B, VI	OM Inspectio	n Centre	e, 415933 Kaki I	Bukit - Tel: 918	86931	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	rss) - Tel: 65-6419	-3000 [Ha	ndled by	MdNoor, Nors	siah) Norsiah.M	dNoor@aig.co	
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	come Insurance	Co-operative Ltd	(HQ) - Tel:						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	256-3561 [Hand	ied by ADRIA	AN LINC	5) [Final R	pt due 02/08	/2018]	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RI	CEIVED					v	iew All Com	pose Case Mail	
 AIG_SG 	25/07/2018	: Request To Up	load TP GIA Repo	rt						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TA	sks ⁼			View	All S	earch Tasks	Create New Tas	k Complete	
Due Date	Priority	Type Tasi	Group Subje	ct Handler	Assigned E	Ву	Completed On	Created	On Done	

Page 1 of 2 Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*GBC2526Y (6724275073SG) [SLD8815A] TP
QUANTUM AUTOMATION PTE LTD Jul 18 2018 8:00AM [Wong Siang Woen] MG Solution Pte Ltd

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age 🔻	V
No:	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnall	Prin
1	25/07/18 08:48	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLD8815A, Claiment: WONG SIANG WOEN	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	age 🔍	V
¥α	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
t	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	2
2	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	2
3	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	2
4	19/09/1B 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	8
5	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	2
6	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	2
7	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	2
8	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	1
9	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	N
10	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	8
11	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	2
12	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	2
13	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	2
14	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	8
15	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	E
16	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	2
17	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	2
18	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	2
19	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load IPG	5
20	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	F
21	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	5
22	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	1
23	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	5
24	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	E
25	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	E
26	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	5
27	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	12
28	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	2
29	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	E
30	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	E
31	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	8
32	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	5
33	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	E
34	19/09/18 10:49	General View	0	Load JPG	F
35	19/09/18 10:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	E
36	19/09/18 10:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	6
37	19/09/18 10:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	5
38	19/09/18 10:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
20	+3703740 10130	management rives	0	Load 3PG	E

Ass	essment Reports		1 per s	page V	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	
40	19/09/18 10:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
41	19/09/18 10:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
42	19/09/18 10:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
43	19/09/18 10:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
44	19/09/18 10:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
45	19/09/18 10:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
46	19/09/18 10:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
47	19/09/18 10:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
48	19/09/18 10:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	E
49	19/09/18 10:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
50	19/09/18 10:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	W
51	19/09/18 10:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
52	19/09/18 10:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
53	19/09/18 10:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	82
54	19/09/18 10:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
55	19/09/18 10:50	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 💟	M
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	25/07/18 10:26	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	- 3
2	12/07/19 16:06	EMAIL TO 01	0	Load PDF	
3	25/07/19 13:05	WITNESS STATUTORY DECLARATION	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

Save	Print.
7	
	^
	v

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

Date: 25/09/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1800055554

Claimant Vehicle No:

GBC2526Y

Insured Vehicle No: SLD8815A

Date of Loss:

18/07/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 6724275073SG

CC6/AIG18013481/AKA3Q2

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GBC2526Y

Make & Model:

NISSAN URVAN, 3.0 LWB 5DR 4AT ABS A/B (M) Engine No:

ZD30293849K

170551 km

Reg. Date:

21/09/2011 (Man. Year: 2011)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JN1MG4E25Z0796622

Colour:

Grey

2953 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195 R15C Maxxis 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

195 R15C Maxxis 6 mm

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Maxxis 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Maxxis 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	11,503.94	4,300.40	7,203.54	62.62
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	5,250.00	2,390.00	2,860.00	54.48
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	7,203.54 0.00 2,860.00 0.00 0.00 10,063.54 11,453.94 801.78	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	16,753.94	6,690.40	10,063.54	60.07
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		5,300.00		
(S\$)	16,753.94	5,300.00	11,453.94	68.37
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,172.78	371.00	801.78	68.37
Nett Amount (S\$)	17,926.72	5,671.00	12,255.72	68.37
Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	0.00	<u> </u>	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

23/07/2018

Date Inspected:

23/07/2018 Inspected At:

MG Solution Pte Ltd (HQ)

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #02-03B, VICOM Inspection Centre

Singapore 415933

Estimated Period of Repair:

9.0 days

Manager: Khanchna Pothuraj Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommend	led	Parts
-----------	-----	-------

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		FRONT DOOR RH	Dented	1,350.00 FL	*1,350.00 FL
2	1		FRONT DOOR PILLAR RH	Repair	1,189.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		REAR SLIDING DOOR RH	Distorted	1,530.00 FL	*1,530.00 FL
4	1		REAR SLIDING DOOR STEP PANEL RH	Repair	420.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		REAR SLIDING DOOR INNER BOARD	Not Necessary	290.00 FL	*-FL
6	1		*REAR SLIDING DOOR HINGE	Not Necessary	90.00 FL	*-FL
7	1		REAR SLIDING DOOR HINGE CATCH	Not Necessary	80.00 FL	*-FL
8	5		*REAR SLIDING DOOR LOCK	Damaged	1,450.00 FL	*146.00 FL
9	5		*REAR SLIDING DOOR CATCH	Not Necessary	831.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		REAR SLIDING DOOR WEATHERSTRIP	Not Necessary	240.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		REAR SLIDING DOOR RAILLING RH	Not Necessary	872.60 FL	*-FL
12	1		*REAR SLIDING DOOR RAILLING ROLLER	Bent	111.00 FL	*111.00 FL
13	1		REAR SIDE PANEL RH	Distorted	2,101.30 FL	*1,619.00 FL
14	1		*REAR SIDE PANEL RH (INNER)	Repair	1,871.70 FL	*- FL
15	1		SET FRONT SLIDING DOOR INNER BOARD CLIPS	Necessary	20.00 FS	*20.00 FS
16	1		REAR SIDE PANEL SEALANT RH	Not Necessary	150.00 FS	*-FS
17	1		REAR SIDE PANEL SEALANT RH (INNER)	Not Necessary	150.00 FS	*- FS
F=Fn	anchise	part. S=SpcN	Vett. L=ListitemDisc.		na n	
				Sub Total (S\$)		4,776.00
			- List Item Discount on L Items 10).00/10.00% (S\$)	1,242.66	475.60
				Total Parts (S\$)	11 503 94	4,300.40

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING ,REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	New	2,600.00	1,200.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	New	2,000.00	1,000.00
3	WIRING CHECK	New	80.00	30.00
4	TRANFER FRONT DOOR MECHANISM	New	120.00	80.00
5	TRANFER FRONT SLIDING DOOR MECHANISM	New	120.00	80.00
6	REMOVE AND REFIX PETROL TANK TO FACILITATE FENDER REPLACEMENT	New	80.00	0.00
7	TRANFER INNER ITEM FOR REPAIR	New	250.00	0.00
	Gross Labor	ır Cost (S\$)	5,250.00	2,390.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >